
 

 

 

 

JOGO SÉRIE DATA HORA SELEÇÃO RES SELEÇÃO RECINTO 

1 
A 

13
/0

7/
2

0
2

2
 

19:00 SANTA CRUZ 2 - 0  NORTE 

ESTÁDIO 

MUNICIPAL  DE 

CÂMARA DE LOBOS 

2 19:45 MACHICO 3 - 0 FUNCHAL I 

3 
B 

17:30 CÂMARA DE LOBOS 0 - 0 RIBEIRA BRAVA 

4 18:15 PONTA DO SOL 0 - 2 FUNCHAL II 

5 

A 

14
/0

7/
2

0
2

2
 

18:00 NORTE 0 - 1 MACHICO 

CRISTIANO 

RONALDO CAMPUS 

FUTEBOL ESTÁDIO 

6 18:45 FUNCHAL I 7 - 0 PORTO SANTO 

7 19:30 MACHICO 0 - 0 SANTA CRUZ 

8 20:15 PORTO SANTO 0 - 5 NORTE 

9 

B 

18:00 FUNCHAL II 2 - 0 CÂMARA DE LOBOS 

CAMPO MUNICIPAL 

DA PONTA DO SOL 

10 18:45 RIBEIRA BRAVA 1 - 0 CALHETA 

11 19:30 CÂMARA DE LOBOS 2 - 2 PONTA DO SOL 

12 20:15 CALHETA 0 - 4 FUNCHAL II 

13 

A 

15
/0

7/
2

0
2

2
 

18:00 SANTA CRUZ 12 - 0 PORTO SANTO 

ESTÁDIO DOS 

JUNCOS 

14 18:45 NORTE 1 - 0 FUNCHAL I 

15 19:30 PORTO SANTO 0 - 18 MACHICO 

16 20:15 FUNCHAL I 2 - 2 SANTA CRUZ 

17 

B 

18:00 PONTA DO SOL 0 - 0 CALHETA 

ESTÁDIO 

MUNICIPAL DA 

RIBEIRA BRAVA 

18 18:45 FUNCHAL II 0 - 0 RIBEIRA BRAVA 

19 19:30 CALHETA 1 - 2 CÂMARA DE LOBOS 

20 20:15 RIBEIRA BRAVA 0 - 0 PONTA DO SOL 

21 9/10 

16
/0

7/
2

0
2

2
 

14:15 PORTO SANTO 0 - 5 CALHETA 
CAMPO MUNICIPAL 

TRISTÃO VAZ 
22 7/8 15:30 FUNCHAL I 3 - 0 PONTA DO SOL 

23 5/6 16:45 NORTE 2 - 1 CÂMARA DE LOBOS 

24 3/4 18:00 SANTA CRUZ 3 - 0 RIBEIRA BRAVA 
ESTÁDIO DE 

MACHICO 25 1/2 19:30 MACHICO 4 - 1 FUNCHAL II 

 


